15:49 hrs.

1.60 1  520.00788736  325.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  VI ORMANZA  400.00

2.50 2  625.00828083  250.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  S-AURA GUARD WHT  300.00

2.50 3  625.00837492  250.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  ARISTOCRAT  300.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.60

1770.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1770.00Total  2140.00